 CN
 High accuracy insert which is suitable for middle finishing and finishing.
 4 times use - The double-sided 2-edge design make it a cost-efficient solution.
 -
 Nano composite; the oxidation temperature of nACro coating is up to 1,100
 nACro
 Nano composite, super high hardness SH coating SH
Multi-Purpose, Stable Machining of Steel, Cast Iron, Stainless

Finishing
CNGX07-4220 7 3.1 3.41 3.6 80 15
0.02
~0.03
Roughing
Medium
Finishing
66
CN
CN Indexable Shrink Fit Head CN
Item Code
Dimensions (mm)
Available Tools
D d d1 L l T*
Insert Screw Screwdriver
SCN07-D1602 16 16 10 45 35.0 2
CN___07
M3x6.3x4xT10
(D07160100113)
T10
SCN07-D1603 16 16 10 45 35.0 3
SCN07-D1702 17 16 10 45 35.0 2
SCN07-D1703 17 16 10 45 35.0 3
SCN07-D2003 20 20 12 45 40.0 3
SCN07-D2004 20 20 12 45 40.0 4
SCN07-D2103 21 20 12 45 40.0 3
SCN07-D2104 21 20 12 45 40.0 4
Holder
Item Code
Dimensions (mm)
Available Tools
D d L l T*
Insert Screw Screwdriver
HCN07-D1602-S16-150 16 16 150 35 2
CN___07
M3x6.3x4xT10
(D07160100113)
T10
HCN07-D1702-S16-150 17 16 150 35 2
HCN07-D2003-S20-150 20 20 150 40 3
HCN07-D2103-S20-150 21 20 150 40 3
67